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
MOBILE HOMES FOR RENT .. 30
MOTORCYCLES . 77
MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS .... 50
NOTICES 11

OFFICE EQUIPMENT 51
PERSONALS 7

,, PETS AND PET SUPPLIES .. 47
POULTRY AND RABBITS 41
POWER SAWS 71

, RBAL BSTATB
RFAL ESTATE WANTED 33
ROOM AND BOARD II
ROOMS FOR RENT J
SEEDS NURSERY STOCK !
SPORTINO OOODS S3

. m.BBR AND SA VMILLS 40
TRADE MISCELLANEOUS 41
TRUCKS FOR SALE 74
WANTED TO RENT 35
WORK WANTED 17
WHERE TO OO 10

Personals
YOUR AETNA Life agent Is Vlnce

Sciiuelie. Call or Res.

DRINKING PROBLEM? Call Alcoholics
Anonymous,

YOUNG WOMEN of any faith needing
confidential advice may contact Catho-
lic Charities, 778 W. Broadway, Eugene,
Oregon. Diamond

Notices 11
NOT responsible lor debts other than

my own. A. K. "Buck" Lessert.

Help Wanted 14

, REAL ESTATE
Salesman or Woman

TOP COMMISSIONS PAID

BOB HORN REAL ESTATE
PHONE 6724801

Newsboy Carrier
12 Ycnrs or older for West
Sullu'i'lin area, IMiono

for appointment, a.tk
for Fuller Johnson, News
Hevlcw Circulation Mnn-use- r.

rrrAAAr)rhj'Vtj4hk4aWVVa,1VaWIJVVVaW

Help Wanted Men 15
FILM-R- PRUNER

Phcnt

Help Wanted Women 16
WHEEL CHAIR Invalid (lady) needs live

in companion practical nurse. Call

NT ED MATURE WOMAN with own trum
portal ion for Qrnerat housework and
baby sitting. Will commer live tn.
vwiTe boh r. wews Review.

W .NTED Unattached middle-ig- d wl
dow lo live in, take care at tmall
house and my Invalid wife. State
prlence and salary eipected. Bo 601.
E ik ton, Ore.

N E EDE Relahons RepresentjiJ
live, woiKferful eppoitunity, mul hvtca' and be able to type. Send letter
slating g, qualification, etc. lo bo
75. V Nfws Revtcw

Work Wanted 17
SEWINO ANO TAILORING

BABY SITTING-At- tn- Ichool. .nv1,
E.p.fltfK.fl. Wmitan. Phon.

EXCELLENT child tr". m my horn

CARPENTER ih1 c.bln.t WaTAirrpt
rfiod.llno. Phon.

BABY JITTINO - my houn your
noma or mint. cll

WANTED Ironlnj ind '
bby amino

In n hom. Pnon.

Ironing -"- nicely" done
Phon. UltJII

DRFSSMAK INO nd infl" AudreyVn AfKlale. Phon u4Hi.
tEWINO AND ALfFRAfT6'NSrVe7V,ll

ma.Call m int or !)...ALTERa"ti0NS. reilyC hr"rrclolri"TolV
IMlla, Or tun. Work gvr. n.90)

BACK HOE

Front End Loader
Uour or Contract

White - 673-309- 4

MAJOR OIL company service station
for lease, downtown Roseburg. Excel-
lent business opportunity. Inventory
only. Paid Dealer Iraining course.
For Information phone

Commercial Rentals 24
LARGE shop off Diamond Lake Blvd.

Reasonable, tan
AVAILABLE for lease Feb. 1st Store

building occupied by Ai's Bicycle, 1231

S t. Stephens, can .

TWO business rentals, 1500 sq. It. $75 and
$as per monin, tine commercial irxa
tion, can be (olned lo make 3000 sq. ft
or more, Call or

GOOD and Improvlnn business location-
N.E. corner Diamond Lake Blvd. and
Rifle Kange Rd. intersection. 198' on
Blvd. and 219' on Rd. Will clear, fill
and build lo suit tenant or consider!
sale. Phone week days.

FURNISHED office. Compact.
ground tioor, parking near door, priv
ate bath. Rfghf for Real Estate, In
surance, consultation work or General
Office use. $50 mo. 1693 W. Harvard,
phone 67M577.

Wanted to Rent 25
1 CAR GARAGE to rent monthly.

TWO BEDROOM furnished home, clean.
good neighborhood. Close to grade
school. Have 2 children. Ph.

Apartments (or Rent 26
ROOM partly turn. Downtown location.
Private entrance. Call Eves.

SMALL furnished duolex. walkina dls-
io nee trom town. $45 single person, i
coupie. inquire U4 rvtosner.

LARGE 2 bedroom unfurnished apt.
Fenced In backyard, close to school
and city centor. Call

ALL NEW 14 Karat apis. and 2 bed1
rooms, retrig., stove and laundry facil.
inc. tan , til N.fc. Winchester.

FURNISHED larae bedroom duoln:
iype apt. nice quiei 5fc side location.
M. mono Or

SUTHERLIN UNION GAP APTS. 2Mrm.
150. br.n, $40 mo. Furn. including
waier, eiuc. sum. or

FOR RENT South duplox, U56Cobb.
7 bodroom apt. Available now. Oil
no Ol. LOU Or

ONE BEDROOM furnished apt. $80 mo
aii uiiniios furnished. 2B17 w. Harvard,

rnone
UPSTAIRS DUPLEX- rnnm

buiit-in- galore, 3 blocks to confer of
town, vlow windows, llreplace, private
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